FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

FRIDAY

SUNDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

gTH
101H
11TH

16TH
17TH

23RD

25TH
0™

31ST

AUGUST

GIG GUIDE

AUGUST

AUGUST
AUGUST

AUGUST
AUGUST

AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST

GOULBURN RAILWAY BOWLING 8:00PM TILL 11:30PM
DUTCHAUSTRALIAN CLUB (WOONONA) T:00PMTILL 11:00PM

KIAMA LEAUGES CLUB 2:30PMTILL 5:30PM
SUSSEX INLET BOWLING CLUB 6:30PMTILL 9:30PM
BULLIWORKERS CLUB 7:30PMTILL 10:30PM
MOSS VALE SERVICES CLUB 7:00PM TILL 11.00PM

WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB 12:00PM TILL 4:00PM
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB T:30PMTILL 11:30PM
BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB 8:00PMTILL 12:00PM

www.backlsh.net.au




