

AUGUST

GIG GUIDE

FRIDAY	9 TH	AUGUST	GOULBURN RAILWAY BOWLING	8:00PM TILL 11:30PM
SATURDAY	10 TH	AUGUST	DUTCH AUSTRALIAN CLUB (WOONONA)	7:00PM TILL 11:00PM
SUNDAY	11 TH	AUGUST	KIAMA LEAUGES CLUB	2:30PM TILL 5:30PM
FRIDAY	16 [™]	AUGUST	SUSSEX INLET BOWLING CLUB	6:30PM TILL 9:30PM
SATURDAY	17™	AUGUST	BULLI WORKERS CLUB	7:30PM TILL 10:30PM
FRIDAY	23^{RD}	AUGUST	MOSS VALE SERVICES CLUB	7:00PM TILL 11:00PM
SUNDAY	25^{TH}	AUGUST	WORKERS HUBERTUS COUNTRY CLUB	12:00PM TILL 4:00PM
FRIDAY	30 TH	AUGUST	BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB	7:30PM TILL 11:30PM
SATURDAY	31 ST	AUGUST	BATEMANS BAY SOLDIERS CLUB	8:00PM TILL 12:00PM



www.backlsh.net.au